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© 00 N O Ol W DN K-

ROSTER OF PUBLIC AGENCY MEMBERS

Stanislaus County Airport Land Use Commission

Members of this Board are required to file conflict of interest Disclosure Statements

NAME

Jeff Broumas
Richard Jorgensen
Tom Orvis

Scott F Hicks
Steven Boyd
Ronald Peterson
Marc Etchebarne
Katherine Borges
Richard Gibson

10 Bobby Yamamoto
11 Kenneth Buehner

MEETINGS:

CONTACT:

MAILING ADDRESS:

REVISED:

FILE: BD77

For Additional Information Regarding This Agency Please See the Fact Sheet.

Appointed
MEMBERSHIP

REPRESENTING

At-Large

At-Large
Planning Commission District 1
Planning Commission District 1
Planning Commission District 2
Planning Commission District 2
Planning Commission District 3

Planning Commission District 3 & 4

Planning Commission District 4
Planning Commission District 5
Planning Commission District 5

12/15/2015

TERM EXPIRES

Second Thursday in each quarter (February, May, August, November), or more
frequently, as necessary; in the Basement Chambers at Tenth Street Place,

1010 Tenth St, Modesto, CA

Miguel Galvez
Stanislaus County Planning Department

1010 10th St Suite 3400
Modesto, CA 95354

Phone: 525-6330

Fax: 525-5911

Email: galvezm@stancounty.com
Website:

For Corrections Please Notify Board of Supervisors, 567-4926

Updated:

6/30/2019

6/30/2019
12/31/2018
12/31/2016
12/31/2017
12/31/2018
12/31/2019
12/31/2018
12/31/2018
12/31/2017
12/31/2019

1/20/2016



